Route 8

Morning Meadow View Bus #8

Stop Kokkler & Merryman 7:35
Stop 28205 Edgewater 7:36
Stop 28203 Clear Lake Rd 7:38
Stop 27711 Clear Lake Rd 7:46
Stop 27629 Clear Lake Rd 7:47
Stop Barker & Spires 7:49
Stop Barker& Shore Ln 7:49
Stop 90171 Shore Ln 7:48
Stop 90375 Shore Ln 7:49
Stop Orchard Point Mobile Home Park 1 7:51
Stop Orchard Point Mobile Home Park 2 7:52
Stop 27176 Orchard Rd 7:53
Stop 27211 Orchard Rd 7:53
Stop 27250 Orchard Rd 7:54
Stop 27297 Orchard Rd 7:54
Stop 90434 Alvadore Rd 7:55
Stop Fern Ridge Estates 7:56
Stop Last house on Synder 8:02
Stop 27812 Clear Lake rd 8:03
Stop Clear Lake Rd & Jerusalem 8:03
Stop 28148 Clear Lake Rd 8:04
Arrive Meadowview School 8:10




